16295 N.W. 13th Avenue • Miami, FL 33169 • 800.446.2377 • 305.944.7710 • Fax: 305.949.4483
Copyright 2011 Signamax, Inc./AESP, Inc. All rights reserved • Signamax Connectivity Systems is a trademark of AESP, Inc. • Specifications subject to change.
  0657734 series 12132011
065-7734 series Managed Switches with Redundant Power
Signamax Connectivity Systems’ new 065-7734 series switches with redundant power supplies are flexible and highly
reliable edge extension switches capable of fiber-based or twisted-pair expansion for large networks. They provide non-
blocking performance for 24 10/100BaseT/TX or 24 100Base SFP slots, plus 4 Gigabit Ethernet connections in three of the

Copyright 2011 Signamax, Inc./AESP, Inc. All rights reserved • Signamax Connectivity Systems is a trademark of AESP, Inc. • Specifications subject to change.
  0657734 series 12132011
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
065-7734R 24-Port 10/100 Managed Switch with Redundant Power Supplies
065-77344TR 24-Port 10/100 Managed Switch + 4 1000BaseT Ports and Redundant Power
Supplies
065-77344DMR 24-Port 10/100 Managed Switch + 4 1000BaseT 10/100/1000BaseT/TX Dual Media
Ports with 1000Base SFP Slots and Redundant Power Supplies
065-7734FSFPR 24 Ports 100Base SFP Slots + 4 10/100/1000BaseT/TX Dual Media Ports with
1000Base SFP Slots and Redundant Power Supplies
Note: Optional 100Base and 1000Base SFP Fiber Optic Modules Sold Separately
SPECIFICATIONS
• APPLICABLE STANDARDS